
Shiba Inu Mentors
(Revised 8/11/2021)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Leslie Anderson New London IA 479-252-8108 Lesandshibas@yahoo.com
Susanne Ozasa Corona CA 951-218-6069 Jogoso4@yahoo.com
Mary Beth Ross Pleasanton CA 510-734-8999 nichibei@sonic.net
Diana Smiley Santa Rosa CA 415-893-9133 copperdots@earthlink.net
Dorothy Warren Saratoga CA 408-867-2467 dorothy@ranchlake.com
Patricia Gilliard Green Cove Springs FL 904-860-3505 oakkennel1@gmail.com
Kathy Bube Elizabeth IN 812-969-3916 kbbube@peoplepc.com
Lori Pendergast Dodge City KS 620-225-1876 pendragon0392@scbglobal.net
Sharon Roble Center Valley PA 610-748-1416 kessakuakitas@gmail.com
Tom Rolenaitis Aspers PA 717-528-7067 Rodel@shibas.net
Sandie Rolenaitis Aspers PA 717-528-7067 Rodel@shibas.net
Bill Fletcher Black Hawk SD 719-205-0709 fletchhusker33@yahoo.com
Katrina Nielsen Clarksville TN 931-249-2973 katrina@kobushishiba.com
Suzanne Macre Warrenton VA 540-216-8389 chsnowood@aol.com
Debbie Meador Warrenton VA 540-272-3207 tanaseashibas2016@gmail.com
LeslieAnn Engen Redmond WA 206-579-4393 Laengen@aol.com
Laura Perkinson Centralia WA 360-273-5818 Shibas1@hotmail.com


